
4 20

1 140

132

21

5 200

196

22

6 141

133 23

7 230

228

24

8 142

134 25

9 201

197 26

10 143

135 27

11

244 245

28

12 144

136 29

13 202

198 30

14 145

137 31

15 231

229 32

16 146

138 33

17 203

199 34

18 147

139 35

19

( 城 東 JBC)

(BJ 中部 中 )

( 判 田 中 )

( 三 隈 中 )中 野 遥 南

(臼杵南ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

衛 藤 詩 織

後 藤 香 菜

林 風 薫

252

鳴 海 春 佳

原 絹 華 江 原 遥 陽 (明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

用 松 史 奈 ( 大 在 中 )

( 臼 杵 TBC)

高 司 亜 美 (坂ノ市JBC)

丒 田 智 佳 ( 東 部 中 )

( 北 部 中 )

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

斉 木 愛 里

清松 二千伽

(坂ノ市JBC)佐 藤 百 恵

後 藤 優 妃 ( 別 府 FJC)

中 村 瑠 菜 (明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

( 東 部 中 )

( 判 田 中 )迫 菜 月

副 島 由 衣

( 東 部 中 )梶 原 玲 那

財 津 里 佳

工 藤 瑞 季

後藤 いぶき

乙 津 桃 夏

近 藤 優 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

宮 崎 梨 華 ( 大 在 中 )

(坂ノ市JBC)

( 臼 杵 JBC)

( 北 部 中 )

(東大分JBC)

( 判 田 中 )

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

( 別 府 FJC)

53

54

( 三 隈 中 )

( 城 東 JBC)濵 田 弥 侑

山 中 緋 彩

(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

( 有 田 JBC)

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

50

59

( 判 田 中 )

(千怒ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

55

56

57

58

( 判 田 中 )

(BJ 中部 中 )

42

43

52

48

44

45

46

47

51

49

( 判 田 中 )

江 藤 瑠 花

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

(坂ノ市ﾌｧﾐﾘｰ） 松 下 真 悠

古 沢 葉 月

(坂ノ市JBC)

( 臼 杵 TBC)

新野 奈々子24

楳 木 花 苑

佐 世 彩 香

平 井 歩 梨

26

25

20 ( 東 部 中 )

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

7

8

尾藤 夕里菜

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

三 苫 千 夏

中 野 舞 桜

( 津 久 見 第
一 )

佐 野 未 空 長谷部 瑶子

財 津 月

詫 間 理 菜

新 川 芽 衣

梅 木 紫 乃

( 三 隈 中 )

武田 萌恵子

(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

渕上 ｼ ﾞ ｮ ｲ

(明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 立 石 理 佳

江 川 未 悠

兒玉 ひかり (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

中 西 貴 恵

木 下 唱

10

11

13

19

16

14

15

12

女子シングルス(GS-1)

( 臼 杵 JBC)

6

9

2

3

4

5

平 川 莉 沙

( 大 在 中 )

1

( 三 隈 中 )

21

18

22

23

兒玉 のぞみ

鶴 田 夏 音

( 北 部 中 )

17

33

60

61

62

63

64

65

27

28

安 藤 由 佳 (上人ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

那 須 知 優 ( 判 田 中 )

31

32

29

30 麻 生 夏 花 (明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

立 花 茜 ( 北 部 中 )

仮屋崎 真衣 ( 三 隈 中 )

河 野 七 海 ( 大 在 中 )

小 坂 夢 希 ( 三 隈 中 )

竹 平 知 世 (BJ 青山 中 )

松 崎 智 歩 (坂ノ市JBC)

倉 嶋 詩 織 ( 東 部 中 )

金島 千羽菜 ( 挟 間 中 ）

大西 穂乃香 ( 大 在 中 )

256

（252の勝者と253の勝者）
安部 こゆき (BJ 中部 中 )

（ )( ） （ )( ）
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